HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES STAFF SALARY SCHEDULE

REGULAR SESSION OF 2010

EMPLOYEE POSITION

ABE, Erik Legislative Analyst Il

ABE, Paulette Supply Manager
ACIDO-MERCADO, Leticia Office Manager

AKASE, Boyd Director of Research

ALVARADO, Jesse Operations Specialist

ANDRADE, Maureen Office Manager

APANA, Cyndi Office Manager

ARAKI, Waynette Secretary |

AZAMA, Calvin Chief of Staff

BASS, Danielle Office Manager

BELEN, Doreen Secretary Il

BERG, Thomas Administrative Services Manager Il
CARUSO-TUTHILL, Siobhan Legislative Analyst IIl

CHAI, Perri Legislative Analyst Ill
CROUCH-KELSEY, Candace Secretary Il

DAINES, Margaret Office Manager

DEEMER, Georgette Legislative Analyst V

DELAVAN, James Legislative Analyst IIl

DEVOU, Colette Office Manager

DREYER, Thelma Legislative Analyst Il

DVONCH, Richard Chief Attorney

ETELAGI, Jenelle Legislative Analyst III

FO, Bernadette Office Manager

FOMIN, Judy Administrative Services Manager |
FOSTER, John Office Manager

FRIEDL, Josette Information Resources Specialist Il
FUJITANI, Mallory Office Manager

FUKUMOTO, Royce Information Resources Specialist |
FUNAKI, James Chief Attorney

GEORGE, Noble Office Manager

GO, Jamie Legislative Analyst IV

GOLLNER, John Office Manager

GRAY, Secily Administrative Services Manager |l
HAGIHARA, Carole Office Manager

HAMASAKI, Floriene Office Manager

HAMASAKI, Jody Legislative Analyst IV
HASEGAWA, Lori Office Manager

HIGA, Blaine Office Manager

HIGAKI, Janis Administrative Services Manager Il
HIYOTO, Randall Legislative Analyst IV

ISERI, Gail Information Resources Manager
ITO, Adele Administrative Services Manager Il
IWATA, Susan Secretary Il

JAMES, Mary Legislative Attorney IV

JUAREZ, Rupert Administrative Services Manager Il
KAGAWA, Alex Administrative Services Manager Il
KAKUDA, Gail Administrative Services Officer
KALUPAHANA, Nandana Legislative Analyst VI
KAWAMOTO, Karen Office Manager

KAWATE, Harrison Legislative Attorney |

KEALOHA, Carrie Office Manager

KUBOTA, Tracy Legislative Analyst IV
KUNIYOSHI, Eloise Office Manager

KURODA, Kevin Sergeant-At-Arms
KUROIWA-STEINER, Melanie Office Manager

LAPENIA, Lora Office Manager

LAU, Arman Information Resources Specialist |
LE, Sonny Office Manager

LEE, Eric Information Resources Specialist |
LEE, Terrance Legislative Attorney Il

LEONG, Cheryl Assistant Chief Clerk

LIU, Denise Journal Clerk

LOTT, Daniel Office Manager

LOW, Rowena Administrative Services Manager I
LUCIEN, Jennifer Office Manager

LUKE, Amy Office Manager

LUM, Steven Legislative Attorney Il

MAESAKA, Lyle Information Resources Specialist |
MAU-SHIMIZU, Patricia Chief Clerk

MCCREADIE, Pamela Secretary Il

MIKULANEC, Jacce Administrative Services Manager Il
MIRANDA, Sharon Office Manager

MIRANDA-JOHNSON, Melissa Office Manager

TOTAL
MONTHLY

$3,609
$3,906
$3,609
$6,013
$2,770
$3,609
$3,609
$2,968
$8,229
$3,609
$3,609
$4,569
$3,906
$3,755
$3,609
$3,609
$6,503
$3,755
$3,609
$3,336
$8,521
$3,755
$3,609
$3,906
$3,609
$4,569
$3,609
$2,968
$7,607
$3,609
$4,752
$3,609
$4,569
$3,609
$3,609
$4,752
$3,609
$3,609
$4,569
$5,783
$6,763
$4,752
$3,207
$7,607
$3,609
$4,436
$6,763
$7,316
$3,609
$4,225
$3,609
$5,346
$3,609
$8,468
$3,609
$3,609
$2,968
$3,609
$2,743
$4,569
$7,913
$4,061
$3,609
$4,569
$3,609
$3,609
$4,752
$2,968
$9,908
$3,469
$4,569
$3,609
$3,609

HOUSE FINANCIAL DATA
(As of September 17, 2009)

1) HOUSE BUDGET: APPROPRIATION EXPENDITURE
2007 GENERAL $11,670,163 $11,624,034
2008 GENERAL $11,670,163 $11,375,352
COMPUTER $900,000 $544,162
LEG. BROADCAST $87,500 $73,856
2009 GENERAL $10,503,163 $0
COMPUTER $900,000 $0
LEG. BROADCAST $87,500 $0
) HOUSE GENERAL FUND REDUCTIONS:
APPROPRIATION REDUCTION
2006 $10,429,100 $1,653,023
2007 $11,670,163 $1,241,062
2008 $11,670,163 $0
3) HOUSE 2010 BUDGET REDUCTION:
2009 APPROPRIATIONS GENERAL COMPUTER
$10,503,163 $900,000
10% REDUCTION $9,452,847 $810,000
14% REDUCTION $9,032,720 $774,000
15% REDUCTION $8,927,689 $765,000
20% REDUCTION $8,402,530 $720,000
25% REDUCTION $7,877,372 $675,000
4) PERMANENT STAFF FURLOUGH / SALARY REDUCTIONS:
2008 $11,670,163 $6,136,811
2009 $11,503,163 $0
5% REDUCTION $17,670 $212,040
7% REDUCTION $30,923 $371,076
(5) OFFICE MANAGERS (50 ) FURLOUGH/ SALARY REDUCTIONS:
MONTHLY ANNUAL
5% REDUCTION $175.34 $2,104.08
7% REDUCTION $308.85 $3,706.20
10% REDUCTION $350.68 $4,208.16
APPROPRIATION EXPENDITURE
(For 5 months Jan-May)
7% REDUCTION $24,231 $121,153

(8/09)
(6/09)

LEG. BROADCAST
$87,500

$78,750
$75,250

$74,375
$70,000

$65,625

(1day)

(13/4days)

(1day)
(13/4 days)
(2days)

(13/4 days )

Monthly Salary X 12

Annual Salary / 52 weeks

Annual Salary

Weekly Salary



MIZUNO, Joje
NAKAHARA, Craig
NG, Michael
NGUYEN, Thai
NIHEI, Roy

NILLES, Melissa
NISHIMURA, Nancy
NISHIOKA, Nadine
NYROSS, Cynthia
OAMILDA, Linda
OISHI, Kendra
OISHI, Kirko
OKAMURA, Glenn
OLDS, Haunani
PARESA, Leonard
PERREIRA, Jackie
PERRY, Emma
PLETT, Carolyn
RABABO, Amoreena
SAGAYADORO, Sharon
SAGAYSAY, Larry
SALCEDO, Janice
SCHAEDEL, Jame
SHIGEMURA, Neal
SHINN, Joan

SILVA, Carl

SONG, Cassandra
SUGANUMA, Tommie
TAGALA, Stacy
TAKAKI, Ann
TAKESHITA, Brian
TAMBALO, Lois
TENGAN, Tammy
TERAMAE, Colleen
THORNOCK, Ann
TYAU, Roger

VAN BUREN, Candace
VAN HESSEN, Michele
VARGAS, Rania Lisa
WILBUR, Jennifer
YAGI, Wayne
YAMANE, Brian
YOUNG, Sara

(8/18/10)

Office Manager

Information Resources Specialist Il
Legislative Analyst IV

Information Resources Specialist Il
Legislative Attorney Il

Office Manager

Office Manager

Legislative Analyst Ill

Office Manager

Director of Research

Legislative Analyst V

Legislative Attorney |

Supply Manager

Office Manager

Assistant Sergeant-At-Arms
Office Manager

Journal Clerk

Legislative Attorney Il
Administrative Services Manager |
Office Manager

Administrative Services Manager |
Office Manager

Office Manager

Administrative Services Officer
Office Manager

Legislative Analyst IIl
Administrative Services Manager |
Administrative Services Manager Il
Legislative Analyst IIl

Office Manager

Legislative Analyst V

Office Manager

Printshop Manager

Office Manager

Office Manager

Administrative Services Manager I
Office Manager

Legislative Analyst IIl

Office Manager

Office Manager

Office Manager

Legislative Analyst | (1/2)

Office Manager

$3,609
$5,138
$5,783
$4,061
$6,252
$3,609
$3,609
$4,061
$3,609
$9,515
$6,752
$4,225
$3,906
$3,609
$7,316
$3,609
$2,968
$6,503
$3,906
$3,609
$3,906
$3,609
$3,609
$6,763
$3,609
$4,225
$4,061
$4,569
$3,755
$3,609
$6,763
$3,609
$3,906
$3,609
$3,609
$4,225
$3,609
$3,755
$3,609
$3,609
$3,609
$1,530
$3,609



